
 

 

     Re-E-Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Tender No: - SE/PAC/Pune/T-40/Tender-02/2023-24 RFX No. 7000029589. 

Work: - Providing Skilled/Unskilled manpower on contract basis at the admin and field  offices of 

PAC Circle, PAC Division-1, PAC Division-2 Pune under PAC Circle Pune. 

 

Tender Amount: - Rs. 6352422.24/-, EMD: - Rs. 63524.22, Tender Fees: - Rs. 500/- + GST extra.  

Download of tender documents: -  from dtd. 11.01.2024 (11:00 Hrs) to dtd. 22.01.2024 upto 11:00 
hrs. 
Bid Opening: - Dtd. 22.01.2024 after 11:00 hrs (Tech Bid) dtd. 25.01.2024 after 11:00 hrs (Price 
Bid) 
For further details visit our website http:// srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 
downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures.   

 

                 

   Superintending Engineer, 

                                                                   PAC Circle,  

                                                                                                                        MSETCL Pune 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://mahatransco.in/


 

 


